
                                                                                                                                           www.softschools.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

Write the Roman numeral for each number. 

1855 

1369 

1167 

1963 

1286 

1484 

1008 

1761 

1028 

1817 

1553 

1734 

1397 

1673 

1954 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

1) 

4) 

7) 

10) 
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3) 

6) 

9) 

12) 
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2) 

5) 

8) 

11) 

14) 
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= 

= 

= 

= 

Roman Numerals. 

 Name:_______________________                                                                                                       Date:_________________ 

Write the number for each Roman numeral. 

3) 

6) 

9) 

12) 

15) 

2) 

5) 

8) 

11) 

14) 

1) 

4) 

7) 

10) 

13) 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

MCCXVI 

MLXIII 

MDCXCVI 

MCLIII 

MCCCXLVII 

MDCXLV 

MDLXXXIII 

MDCCCXLI 

MCXLVIII 

MDXXV 

MCDXVIII 

MDCCXVII 

MCCVIII 

MCDXLVII 

MCMXCVI 
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Write the Roman numeral for each number. 

1855 

1369 

1167 

1963 

1286 

1484 

1008 

1761 

1028 

1817 

1553 

1734 

1397 

1673 

1954 

= 

= 
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= 

= 
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1) 

4) 

7) 

10) 

13) 

3) 

6) 

9) 

12) 

15) 

2) 

5) 

8) 

11) 

14) 

= 
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= 

= 

= 

MDCCCLV 

MCCCLXIX 

MCLXVII 

MCMLXIII 

MCCLXXXVI 

MCDLXXXIV 

MVIII 

MDCCLXI 

MXXVIII 

MDCCCXVII 

MDLIII 

MDCCXXXIV 

MCCCXCVII 

MDCLXXIII 

MCMLIV 

Roman Numerals. 

 Name:_______________________                                                                                                       Date:_________________ 

Write the number for each Roman numeral. 

3) 

6) 

9) 

12) 

15) 

2) 

5) 

8) 

11) 

14) 

1) 

4) 

7) 

10) 

13) 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

MCCXVI 

MLXIII 

MDCXCVI 

MCLIII 

MCCCXLVII 

MDCXLV 

MDLXXXIII 

MDCCCXLI 

MCXLVIII 

MDXXV 

MCDXVIII 

MDCCXVII 

MCCVIII 

MCDXLVII 

MCMXCVI 

1216 1645 1418 

1063 1583 1717 

1696 1841 1208 

1153 1148 1447 

1347 1525 1996 


